

MACP No. 314/22
Pradesh Rawat Vs. Gyan Prakash & Ors.

10.08.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half leave today.

Present : Clerk for counsel for petitioner.
Sh. S.K. Jha, counsel for R-1 and R-2.
Sh. Vinod Kumar, counsel for R-3/ insurer

As per the instruction of Ld. Presiding officer, matter is fixed for purpose already fixed for 22.08.2023.

(Reader)
Delhi/10.08.2023