

22 MACT 314/22
PRAVESH RAWAT Vs. GYAN PARKASH

19/07/2024

Present: None for petitioner.
 None for R1 & R2.
 Sh. Vinod Kumar, Ld. Counsel for R3/Insurer.

PW1 is not available for his further cross-examination. LC
is directed to file his report at the earliest.

Be put up for further cross-examination on **25.11.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
19/07/2024